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Papers published
H C
. Name of Journal / Vol. No./  Impact
i Page Nos/ISSNO. Factor It § e hvee)
No. No.
Environmental protection by law with  Peninsular economist / 0 0 0 2017
reference to 'make in India’ initiative ~ XXXVI1/116/0
Rural women entrepreneurship
Self Help Groups( finance ) /1/230/978-93-81429-57- 0 0 0 2016

0775

Economic reforms (fiscal & trade) in . .
India during the crucial period of first PERITENE1F [2eTRomist § SO0 0 0 0 2016

10 years since 1991. / 40 / 0976-8270

Infrastructure and Economic . .
development -Top 10 developments PERTENIEIF [SSBRBMilEs f SO0 0 0 0 2015

over the last 10 years. /168 /0976-8270
FDI inretail and Vision Tamilnadu 2023 Peninsular Economist / XXV /

in agriculture productivity 307 /0976-8270 : 0 0 2013
Public private partnership in education ggglrgular EEBMBITIE § 2 0 0 0 2012

Workshops conferences attended

Title Type Organization Name Place Days Date

Dept of Economics, SJC, . 2018-

Research methods Trichy -Trichy 1 02-23
POLPE SRR EINEENEe 20 | o \opmyers Shirdi, Maharastra 3 20t/
National seminar 12-18



mailto:spr5766@gmail.com

Refresher course

Research methodology

Inputs for draft national
educational policy 2016

AET annual conference
Basic skills in counseling
India’s labour relations

SPSS _ Research methodology

National seminor on foreign
direct investment and its impact
onindian economy.

XXXVI Annual conference of
AET

90th Orientation programme

Rural women entrepreneurship;
The dynamics,

Research Methodology

XXXV Annual conference of
Association of Economists of
Tamilnadu

Raising public minded leaders
for building nations of peace

Regional workshop
faculty development training

Orientation for newly recruited
grant in aid staff members 2012

Orientation programme

Research methodology

HRDC, Bharathidasan
University

Dept of Economics, SJC,
Trichy.
AIFUCTO

Association of Economists of
Tamilnadu.

Counselling centre, SJC
Dept of HRM, SJC
Dept of Economics, SJC

Department of Economics,
SJC, Trichy

Department of Economics,
Kandaswami Kandar's
College

HRDC, Bharathidasan
University, Trichy

AVVM Sri Pushpam College
& AET

Dept of Economics, SJC,
Trichy

AET

W  University of Madras

Dept. of Economics, St
Joseph’s college, Trichy

Jesuit Higher Education

Professional Training
Commitee, Jesuit Higher
Education,

Jesuit Higher Education

Bharathidasan University and
Dept of Economics, St

Trichy

-Trichy
Guwabhati, Assam.
-Erode
-Tiruchirappalli
-Tiruchirappalli

-Tiruchirappalli

-SJC, Trichy

-Velur- Namakkal

-Trichy
-Poondi, Thanjavur.

-Trichy

-Vivekananda
college,
Kanyakumari

-University of
Madras

-college campus

-Nochiyodapatty,
Dindigul

-Loyola College,
Chennai

-Loyola, Chennai

-St Joseph's College
, TRichy

28

11

10

1

2017-
10-26
2017-
02-14
2016-
12-07
2016-
11-19
2016-
04-01
2016-
03-08
2016-
03-04

2016-
02-05

2015-
11-28

2015-
ISS

2015-
03-20

2015-
02-06

2014-
11-01

2014-
07-12

2014-
02-07

2013-
11-19

2013-
05-14

2013-
05-14

2013-
02-08




Joseph's College

AET C Association of Economist of  -Periyar University, 5 2012-
Tamilnadu Salem 10-27

. . Higher Education, Madurai  -St Joseph's College, 2012-

S ETEED < Jesuit Province Trichy < 06-14
National conference on twenty C Depts of St joseph’s college, -St joseph’s College, 5 2012-

years of Economic Reforms Trichy Trichy. 02-13
PG& Research Dept of

Regional workshop on Research . -St Joseph's College, 2012-
W Bharathidasan . 1
Methodology University, Trichy Trichy 01-18
Eco Economic and critical . . -St Joseph's College, 2010-
i8slies C St Joseph’s College, Trichy Trichy 2 03-05
Role of ICT in Higher . -St Joseph’s College, 2010-
Education & pldsEzins el Trichy & 01-29
. -St Joseph’s College, 2009-
Research Methodology W Dept of Economics, SJC Trichy 1 03-18
Higher Education and national . -St joseph's College, 2009-
development & pdEEEns Coltgs Trichy & 01-30
AVVM Poondy Pushpam I : 2009-
Women Empowerment C College Poondi 2 01-24
Quality Enhancement and -St Joseph’s College, 2008-
sustenance in Higher Education 1AG Sle Trichy Z 10-23
Dept of Economics,Holy -Holy Cross College, 2008-
REESATE [T 015y i Cross and St Joseph's Trichy . 01-25
Dept of Commerce, SJC, -St Joseph’s College, 2008-
Research Methodology W Trichy Trichy 1 01-23
Resource person
Type of Programme Title Beneficiaries Days Date
Preparing study material for Managerial Economics MBA students, DDE, o5 2017-
MBA students g Annamalai University0 05-01
NSS camp Demonitisation NSS volunteers and villagers 1 Sglg6
Association of Economics, L 2016-
Holy Cross College, Trichy Demonetisation 2016 Students 1 12-01
. . Quality Education in Higher ~ Teaching Staff of Ganesan 2015-
National Seminar
Educational Institutions Arts and Science College 06-13
Consultancy
Organization Name Consultation Type PERETS Date Revenue Days

Involved




Gonzaga college of arts and science for -Assessment and 2014-10- 5

women, Elathagiri Accreditation E 27 0L
-Royal College_ of E_ducati_o_n, -Asses_smt_ent and 3 2014-12- 1500 1
Kattinayanpalli, Krishnagiri accreditation 19
-Gane_sar Co_IIege of Arts and Science, Preparation of Self 1 2015-09- 1000 1
Melasivapuri. Study Report 12
M.Phil guided
Scholar Scholar Da?e of Title
Code Name ViVa
11MEC M _ 2012 Pre}ctice of Iat_;our welfare measures in India Cements,
109 Rajamohan Ariyalur, Tamilnadu
14 MEC A study on performance of SHGs at Thalachimelapatty village,

Rajendran P 2015

101 Karur District.




